Navn

3B - Fibreglass Norway AS

AA Brgdrene AS avd Eikefjord

Aas Mek Verksted AS

ABB Electrification Norway AS avd Skien

Abelon Management AS

Acustus Sveis AS

Aero Norway AS

Agility Fuel Solutions Norway AS

AK Mekaniske AS

AKVA Group Land Based Norway AS

Alsaker Stal AS

Aludyne Norway AS

Alutec AS

Andritz Hydro AS

Aquamarine AS

Arka AS

Arven AS

AS Bardsen Smie & Mek Verksted

AS Delprodukt

AS Lofoten Sveiseindustri

AS Safa - Samnanger fabrikker

ASSA Abloy Entrance Systems Norway AS avd adm og salg Oslo
ASSA Abloy Entrance Systems Norway AS avd Region Nord Trondheim
ASSA Abloy Entrance Systems Norway AS avd Region Vest Sola
Aunes Karosseriverksted AS

Autronica Fire And Security AS Hovedkontor

Axxe AS

Baggergd AS

Ballstad Slip AS avd Reperasjon

Bamek AS

Barel AS

Beform Halden AS

Benestad Solutions AS

Benteler Automotive Raufoss AS

Bergen Sveis og Mekaniske AS

Bilfinger Engineering & Maintenance Nordics AS avd Hgyanger
Bilfinger Engineering & Maintenance Nordics AS avd Kristiansand
Bilfinger Engineering & Maintenance Nordics AS avd Odda

BK Dekorima AS

Brubakken AS avd Hovedkontor

Brubakken Rental AS avd Porsgrunn

Brgdrene AA AS avd Hyen

Brgdrene Berntsen AS

Postnr
4760
6940
6390
3716
4313
8226
4055
2830
1630
8920
5309
4550
5210
3520
4100
5210
5003
4515
7224
8301
5650

665
7069
4323
7500
7047
1787
3183
8373
8546
9900
1792
3420
2830
5347
6993
4613
5750
3241
3946
3946
6829
3516

Poststed
BIRKELAND
EIKEFJORD
VESTNES
SKIEN
SANDNES
STRAUMEN
SOLA
RAUFOSS
GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD
SGMNA
KLEPPEST®
FARSUND

0s
JEVNAKER
JPRPELAND
0s

BERGEN
MANDAL
MELHUS
SVOLVAER
TYSSE

osLo
TRONDHEIM
SANDNES
STIPRDAL
TRONDHEIM
HALDEN
HORTEN
BALLSTAD
BALLANGEN
KIRKENES
TISTEDAL
LIERSKOGEN
RAUFOSS
AGOTNES
HPYANGER
KRISTIANSAND S
ODDA
SANDEFJORD
PORSGRUNN
PORSGRUNN
HYEN
H@NEFOSS

Medl.
96
8
10
362

15
32
12
19
21
17
146
13
43
15
27
11

45
22

40
16
19
12

34
36
23

17
21
313
10
35
30
13
10
13

44
16

Org.nr.
919742356
970915265
986342478
921186037
985984476
964854173
898433072
915123899
984011202
947446649
930405361
919789891
941935400
952784536
919850078
915303935
916839898
975792501
918164820
923642943
953325284
919496126
919496126
919496126
974679329
979975503
990212945
983493653
979560362
941552900
967072745
939270914
924801026
994344552
992527412
988996564
988996564
988996564
957463711
930730556
925231460
970915265
810547472

Bedriftsnr.
974118858
872088032
972070726
973117181
985994609
972287393
999099327
915132243
984027192
973447831
971657170
876505622
972089532
973134957
989287702
974099403
816871832
971811544
971805668
971856734
974101289
974293935
974293951
974293943
971661062
979985215
973070452
983509924
971791268
972072990
972340693
971612509
971866861
974836025
992538236
983354017
974168634
994026984
971994967
974305356
925324116
971654791
973260030



Brgdrene Midthaug AS avd Produksjon Kleive
Brgdrene Midthaug AS Region Trgndelag
Bussbygg AS avd Produksjon

Bussbygg AS avd Verksted

Bgmlo Skipsservice AS

Batbygg AS

Carrier Refrigeration Norway AS avd Hamar
Carrier Refrigeration Norway AS avd Kristiansand
Caverion Norge AS avd Bergen

Caverion Norge AS avd Bodg (VO)

Caverion Norge AS avd Stavanger SST
Caverion Norge AS avd Trondheim (VO)

Celsa Steel Service AS avd Drammen

Celsa Steel Service AS avd Oslo

Celsa Steel Service AS avd Trondheim

Certex Norge AS avd Laksevag

Cinderella Eco Production AS avd Lyngen

Clara Venture Labs AS avd Teknisk Konsulentvirksomhet

CNC Produkter AS

Corvus Energy AS avd Nesttun
Covent AS

Dale of Norway AS

Defa AS avd Nesbyen

Demas AS

DNH AS Den Norske Hgyttalerfabrikk AS
Dokka Fasteners AS

Dokken Eiendom og Utleieservice AS
Drammen Industriservice AS
Duun Industrier AS

Ekstrand Verksted AS

Elas AS

EL-Tjeneste AS

Enwa PMI AS

Ernex AS

Fabtech AS

FerroZink Trondheim AS

FFS Marine AS

Finneid Sveiseverksted AS
Finngy Gear & Propeller AS
Fiskerstrand Verft AS
Fiskevegn AS avd Produksjon
Fjellstrand AS

Flexit AS

Flokk AS Fabrikk Rgros

6453
7080
6456
6456
5443
6710
2320
4633
5068
8013
4313
7483
3031

485
7496
5165
9062
5072
7120
5224
4387
5722
3540
9311
3770
2870
2870
3040
7630
3961
7652
7725
3241
1792
5347
7080
4550
8210
6487
6035
6717
5632
1870
7374

KLEIVE
HEIMDAL
SKALA
SKALA
BAMLO
RAUDEBERG
FURNES
KRISTIANSAND S
BERGEN
BOD®
SANDNES
TRONDHEIM
DRAMMEN
0sLO
TRONDHEIM
LAKSEVAG
FURUFLATEN
BERGEN
LEKSVIK
NESTTUN
BJERKREIM
DALEKVAM
NESBYEN
BR@STADBOTN
KRAGER@
DOKKA
DOKKA
DRAMMEN
ASEN
STATHELLE
VERDAL
STEINKJER
SANDEFJORD
TISTEDAL
AGOTNES
HEIMDAL
FARSUND
FAUSKE
HAR@GY
FISKARSTRAND
FLATRAKET
OMASTRAND
PRIE

RPROS

41
10
51

22
23

©o o

15
17

50
11

20

28
15
17
22
57
11
38
48

11
44
20
11
10
23
22
23
13
19
13
16
59

12
25
106

987604018
987604018
957036813
957036813
953262894
965651381
981495977
981495977
959069743
959069743
959069743
959069743
980345106
980345106
980345106
935708745
881174782
947720988
930824461
914888646
993099740
991368566
945692758
951320552
911169037
942850999
982339650
923651969
922742189
926016407
845472122
925140074
979671369
935972027
917749167
991791965
921576846
986446230
956659485
997037375
924407573
945645245
926398806
928902749

971736356
988316903
973125583
973125591
874118222
973982346
995168294
991307966
974077973
974883554
973102478
874883522
976106776
974076047
993238503
974417510
981242149
972159980
972172197
917023816
971878509
971676795
974116308
972015415
971677570
971802502
982364914
924524898
971678968
926297902
971681624
971975261
971802251
971602554
917820163
991990534
989432702
971894202
973210696
871687382
973168940
971687894
971612797
973097989



Folla Maritime Service AS

Folla Tech AS avd Follafoss

Fosen Yard AS

Foss AS Fiberoptisk Systemsalg

FPE Sontum AS avd Stavanger

FPE Sontum AS avd Agodtnes
Frekhaug Stal AS

Furnes Jernstgperi AS avd Furnes

Fen Energy Services Norway AS

G.T Nordics AS

Galvano Industri AS

Gaupen-Henger AS

GE Renewable Norway AS avd Oslo
GIAX Produksjon AS

GKN Aerospace Norway AS

Glamox AS Glamox Production Molde
Glamox ASA avd Produksjon Kirkenzer
Glomsrgd Mekaniske Verksted AS
Glgr AS avd Myra

GMC Hvac AS

GMC Marine Partner AS avd Products
GMC Yard AS

GMV Service AS

Green Yard AS

Green Yard Kleven AS

Grotnes Steel AS

Gudbrandsdalen Uldvarefabrik AS

Gunnar Hippe AS Plate og Sveiseverksted

Gunnebo Anja Industrier AS

H. Henriksen AS

Haaland Tynnplate AS

Halsngy Dokk AS

Hamjern AS avd Maskinvarer

Hansen Protection AS Avd Jens Sagen
Hansen Protection AS Avd Moss
Harstad Mek Verksted AS

Havyard Leirvik AS avd Leirvik

HD Hyundai Infracore Norway AS

Heidelberg Materials Prefab Norge AS avd Roverud

Helle Fabrikker AS

Hellik Teigen AS Avd Hokksund
Hellik Teigen AS Avd Lierstranda
Helnor AS

Hepro AS

7770
7796
7100
3036
4052
5179
5918
2335
4056
3674
8207
2355

277
2630
3601
6405
2260
1767
8610
4072
4072
4072
9446
4485
6065
8626
2609
2391
5282
3112
4362
5457
2321
4628
1597
9404
6953
6440
2216
6982
3300
3414
2360
8250

FLATANGER
FOLLAFOSS
RISSA
DRAMMEN
ROYNEBERG
GODVIK
FREKHAUG
STANGE
TANANGER
NOTODDEN
FAUSKE
GAUPEN
osLo
RINGEBU
KONGSBERG
MOLDE
KIRKENZER
HALDEN

MO | RANA
RANDABERG
RANDABERG
RANDABERG
GROVFJORD
FEDA
ULSTEINVIK
MO | RANA
LILLEHAMMER
MOELV
LONEVAG
T@NSBERG
VIGRESTAD
H@YLANDSBYGD
HAMAR
KRISTIANSAND S
MOSS
HARSTAD
LEIRVIK | SOGN
ELNESVAGEN
ROVERUD
HOLMEDAL
HOKKSUND
LIERSTRANDA
RUDSH@GDA
ROGNAN

15
34
50
23
15
10
22
93
21
25
10

11
12
161
143
34
14
15
24
13
20
11
20
25

41
18
30
13
33
19

32
75
12
74
11
12

12

11

911591286
846273972
919026847
936010229
981990374
981990374
911832100
979459548
983342779
822096212
920313019
943412707
889467592
919301805
943771030
912007782
912007782
960505646
994492144
921956592
996208680
921956533
917145806
920802656
925396060
937585543
996131491
953566427
913021304
831871962
912216462
999536409
934774353
871200092
871200092
974365022
923009132
985499209
971507837
912592235
941538576
941538576
938370575
937162103

984192495
972112526
971854154
872028412
982028191
991566813
971690658
973125281
983418570
922123918
920382045
971875011
989649175
919533102
971919515
974306115
973099175
972425273
981126823
974318571
995897849
921969430
917205302
920872514
925419877
874111872
973128752
971706287
971713046
971705450
971697830
979844832
972006971
971761474
974861658
974409631
971732849
974092743
971940980
974084708
971780150
972789267
974095572
972171387



Herde Kompositt AS

Hernis Scan Systems AS

Hesselberg Maskin AS avd Oslo
Hesselberg Maskin AS avd Stavanger
Hesselberg Truck AS avd Sgr
Hexagon Ragasco AS

Hiab Norway AS

Hiltula AS

Hitachi Energy Norway AS Drammen
HK Industries AS

House Of Yarn AS

Hs Maskin AS

Husqvarna Norge AS avd fabrikk Sarpsborg
Hydro Extrusion Norway AS avd Magnor

Hgiax AS

Hoérmann Norge AS Avd Kristiansand
Hormann Norge AS Avd Sandnes
Hérmann Norge AS Avd Trondheim
| P Huse AS avd Lgfteutstyr
INISSION Lgkken AS Avd Lgkken Verk
Innvik AS

Interfil AS

Isiflo AS

Itab Industrier AS

Janusfabrikken AS

Jemtland AS

Jern og Metallomsetning AS

Jets Vacum AS Avd Produksjon
JHS Construction AS

Jotron AS avd Larvik

Jgrgen Otteren AS avd Sandnes
Jgtul AS avd Fredrikstad

K. A.Rasmussen AS

Kalmar Norway AS

Karsten Moholt AS

Karsten Moholt AS avd Harstad
Klinger Westad AS

Kolos Lifting & Inspection AS
Konecranes AS avd Bergen
Konecranes AS avd Fredrikstad
Konecranes AS avd Sandefjord

Kongsberg Automotive AS avd Hvittingfoss
Kongsberg Automotive AS avd Raufoss
Kongsberg Discovery AS Avd Strandpromenaden Horten

5637
4817
2016
4353
4790
2831
1481
7310
3036
5570
4333
4208
1708
2240
1618
4640
4312
7224
6296
7332
6793
2690
2830
7105
5267
2818
3262
6060
3271
3270
4306
1678
2316
1481
5309
9415
3360
4050
5224
1630
3232
3647
2830
3183

@LVE

HIS
FROGNER
KLEPP STASJON
LILLESAND
RAUFOSS
HAGAN
GJPLME
DRAMMEN
AKSDAL
OLTEDAL
SAUDASI@PEN
SARPSBORG
MAGNOR
FREDRIKSTAD
SOGNE
SANDNES
MELHUS
HAR@Y
L@KKEN VERK
INNVIK
SKIAK
RAUFOSS
STADSBYGD
ESPELAND
GIPVIK
LARVIK
HAREID
LARVIK
LARVIK
SANDNES
KRAKER@Y
HAMAR
HAGAN
KLEPPEST®
HARSTAD
GEITHUS
SOLA
NESTTUN
GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD
SANDEFJORD
HVITTINGFOSS
RAUFOSS
HORTEN

212
28

926563785
953054086
912194590
912194590
983448348
878612752
912799239
977165636
921186061
924190310
911993503
978615236
915209750
942613466
936030327
980908836
980908836
980908836
834432382
997109139
961735327
955465458
982236177
928907619
867492062
952167340
913108078
857788982
990768617
917713324
983437672
989519247
915309054
914287987
919594136
919594136
936612741
814056872
950461470
950461470
950461470
979473672
979473672
930770426

926593455
971974532
974085003
924828765
924702524
978613810
871820252
977175216
973133381
924204699
971693797
872004742
973074865
971680423
871602042
981342046
982286239
981462254
971709693
998275873
871712352
972199273
987497661
871727872
974104024
974087200
971714581
872309012
914447410
971801786
976037049
974284847
971755261
914467012
974093596
982082943
971791705
914059127
973133462
873133422
973133438
973070150
977259002
885466672



Kraftex AS
Kranringen AS avd Skien

Kristiansands Skruefabrikk & Mek Verksted AS avd Sggne

Kristiansund Mekaniske A/S
Kumera AS avd Hjelset
Kvarnstrands & Stridsberg AS
Kvenna AS avd Verksted
Kverneland Group Operation Norway AS
Kvernhusvik Skipsverft AS
Kystteknikk Mechanical AS

Laader Berg AS

Larsnes Mek Verksted AS

Lid Jarnindustri A/S

Lindab AS Avd Produksjon

Lindab AS Avd Trondheim
Lonbakken Mek Verksted AS
Lorentzen Hydraulikk AS

Luster Mekaniske Industri AS
Lysaker & Thorrud AS

MacGregor Norway AS avd Arendal
MacGregor Norway AS avd Triplex
Malthus Uniteam AS avd Figgjo
Mandal Castings AS

Mandal Maskinering AS

Mandals AS

Marine Aluminium AS avd Karmgy
Marine Aluminium AS Divisjon Stord
Maritim Sveiseservice AS

Maritime Partner AS

Maritime Protection AS

Mascot Hgie AS avd. Produksjon og Adm.

Maur Bilpabygg AS

MB Hydraulikk AS

Mectro AS

Mekanisk Service Halden AS
Mekanor AS

Metallco Aluminium AS

Metallco Oppland AS avd Hunndalen
MHWirth AS avd Lyngdal Mek Verksted
Miras Hydraulikk AS

Miras Solutions AS

Mittet AS avd Mauseidvag

Mj@s Metallvarefabrikk AS

MMC First Process AS avd Fosnavag

1599
3735
4640
6511
6450
2335
6005
4353
7250
7270
6013
6084
5600

975
7037
2670
8310
6868
3050
4818
6530
4332
4517
4516
4515
4262
5411
9019
6018
4626
7130
3060
6693
3188
1788
2550
2843
2827
4580
8626
8626
6036
5282
6092

MOSS

SKIEN

SOGNE
KRISTIANSUND N
HJELSET
STANGE
ALESUND
KLEPP STASJON
MELANDSI@
DYRVIK
ALESUND
LARSNES
NORHEIMSUND
0sLO
TRONDHEIM
OTTA
KABELVAG
GAUPNE
MJ@BNDALEN
FZERVIK
AVER@Y
FIGGJO
MANDAL
MANDAL
MANDAL
AVALDSNES
STORD
TROMS®
ALESUND
KRISTIANSAND S
BREKSTAD
SVELVIK
MJOSUNDET
HORTEN
HALDEN

OS | BSTERDALEN
EINA
HUNNDALEN
LYNGDAL

MO | RANA
MO | RANA
MAUSEIDVAG
LONEVAG
FOSNAVAG

22
15
17

18
290
22
13
18
25
28

[e)]

19
39
19

13

22
14
46
28
10
22
17
17
34
16
26
26
17

~N

34
12
10

10
27

913547063
953069466
967794104
958301189
910374354
982734347
933704262
946256331
876472562
922020337
925677701
929565495
913872703
929805925
929805925
963731825
992439947
961194725
916119712
914248965
914248965
985729220
980458881
964558515
998281636
988419486
988419486
917318964
970949763
894038322
976031636
981381394
987050454
974697343
966561696
965818340
963419511
915024270
942524544
920160972
953286424
959199388
932153408
979329903

971602899
971678933
984591594
972232793
974084783
972134899
974502984
873157372
971724250
990436606
925758426
971699493
971728213
987617713
973115227
971730404
971730617
971963727
971890983
971754249
976096223
973152262
971733969
971733934
973148443
971734175
973277081
971965096
872398562
894050462
972056170
972194948
987068051
973174371
972927570
973304348
972166995
971750251
983772587
920254861
972182311
974070936
871736952
979726678



MMC First Process AS avd Haugesund
MMC First Process AS Avd Skodje

Mo Industritransport AS

Modex AS

Moen Industributikk AS avd Kolveieid
Moen Steigen AS

Moen Verft AS avd Kolvereid

Moi AS

Momek Services AS

Monark AS

Moreld Agility AS avd Rgra

MRC Global Norway AS avd Hokksund
MSP AS

Myklebust Verft AS

Mgre Trafo AS

Mgrenot Aquaculture AS avd Hammerfest
Mgrenot Aquaculture AS Avd Hildre
Mgrenot Aquaculture AS avd Osen
Mgrenot Aquaculture AS avd Radgy
Mgrenot Aquaculture AS avd Steigen
Mgrenot Aquaculture AS avd Vevang
Mgrenot Fishery AS avd Austevoll
Mgrenot Fishery AS avd Produksjon Alesund
Nexans Norway AS Halden

Nexans Norway AS Langhus

Nexans Norway AS Rognan

Nicro A/S

NLI Grenland AS avd produksjon Hergya
Nofi Oppdrettservice AS avd Skjervgy
Nofi Tromsg AS avd Eidskjosen

Noha Norway AS Region @st

Nomek AS

Noratel AS

Noratel AS Avd Hamar

Norbit EMS AS avd Rgros

Norbit EMS AS avd Selbu

Nordisk Aviation Products AS

Norlense AS

Normeka AS

Norscrap West AS

Norseaqua AS avd Bindal

Norsk Gjenvinning Metall AS avd Fredrikstad
Norsk Stal AS Avd Harstad

Norsk Stal AS Avd Produksjon Brumunddal

5515
6260
8601
4340
7970
8285
7970
4343
8601
3090
3739
3300
7120
6082
6230
9610
6272
7740
6010
8286
6494
5397
6009
1788
1405
8250
3748
3936
9180
9105

665
6783
3300
3300
7374
7580
3081
8317
1950
5310
7980
1615
9480
2380

HAUGESUND
SKODJE

MO | RANA
BRYNE
KOLVEREID
LEINES
KOLVEREID
ORRE

MO | RANA
HOF

SKIEN
HOKKSUND
LEKSVIK
GURSKEN
SYKKYLVEN
RYPEFJORD
HILDRE
STEINSDALEN
ALESUND
NORDFOLD
VEVANG
BEKKJARVIK
ALESUND
HALDEN
LANGHUS
ROGNAN
SILJIAN
PORSGRUNN
SKJERV@Y
KVAL@YA
0sLO

STRYN
HOKKSUND
HOKKSUND
RPROS
SELBU
HOLMESTRAND
STR@NSTAD
RPMSKOG

HAUGLANDSHELLA

TERRAK
FREDRIKSTAD
HARSTAD
BRUMUNDDAL

12
87
23

47

59
33
40
21
13
49
104

Ye]

13
13
18

11
425
31
219
16
43
13
12

14
15
10
35
34
31
11
17
12

20

979329903
979329903
952913557
985566461
992040742
996413756
992478233
945532882
992198923
988778338
982732638
996335429
929639030
983145310
951118141
997749588
997749588
997749588
997749588
997749588
997749588
997749561
997749561
981122607
981122607
981122607
925546011
982732662
994032909
985374317
945429070
979885717
987209933
987209933
944679286
944679286
947301624
967052469
950819510
984220847
916547358
983413161
959493715
959493715

971826797
985719152
972191612
874157392
992146966
996423115
989420534
974093626
992218231
973140892
971955589
975849635
997172353
971739649
974295946
982692636
975000435
877174662
972184888
971945559
871862362
924049693
973172735
973129686
973129678
973129708
971877170
974188589
994052829
974331276
980432769
979896131
971743514
971829028
974156946
971940204
972080594
871904782
972427764
974737620
914239818
971626704
974103591
994262971



Norsk Stal AS Avd Produksjon Horten
Norsk Stal AS Avd Produksjon Trondheim
Norsk Stal AS Avd Ringdalsskogen

Norsk Stal AS Avd Sggne

Norske Backer AS avd Kongsvinger
Northern Islands Technology AS
Nortrafo Production AS

Norvigroup Norway AS avd Produksjon
Novema Aggregater AS Avd Produksjon
Nyborg AS

Ngsted & AS avd Doneheia Mandal
Ngsted & AS avd Grgnvikveien

Ngsted & AS avd Sannidal

O Marhaug Slip og Mek Verksted AS
Oceaneering Rotator AS

Odda Mekaniske Verksted AS

Odda Technology AS

Offshore & Trawl Supply AS

Oleana AS

Oneco Safe Yards AS avd Kristiansand
Oneco Safe Yards AS avd Laksevag
Optimar AS avd Giske

Orkel AS

Oshaug Metall AS

Oso Hotwater AS avd Hokksund Produksjon AS
Palfinger Marine Safety AS avd Vedlikehold Seimsfoss
Panterra AS

Parat Halvorsen AS

Pipe Systems Engineering AS avd Sande
Plany AS

Plasman AS

Profil-Lakkering AS

Promek AS avd Smgla

Proserv Norge AS Avd Stavanger
Prysmian Group Norge AS avd Produksjon Drammen
Prysmian Group Norge AS avd Produksjon Hokksund
PSW Solutions AS

PTM Industrier AS

Pyrotec AS - Pyrotec @stre Toten

QPS AS

R. Stahl Scandinavia AS

R. Stahl Tranberg AS avd. Stavanger
Radgygruppen AS

Rana Gruber AS

3187
7042
3270
4640
2212
6293
7714
1850
2013
6230
4516
4515
3766
8300
4645
5750
5750
6050
5265
4623
5162
6050
7320
6415
3300
5472
4841
4400
6082
6082
2830
2804
6570
4033
3012
3300
5954
7120
2849
7600
1470
4032
5938
8601

HORTEN
TRONDHEIM
LARVIK
SBGNE
KONGSVINGER
LONGVA
STEINKJER
MYSEN
SKJETTEN
SYKKYLVEN
MANDAL
MANDAL
SANNIDAL
SVOLVAR
NODELAND
ODDA
ODDA
VALDER@YA
YTRE ARNA
KRISTIANSAND S
LAKSEVAG
VALDER@YA
FANNREM
MOLDE
HOKKSUND
SEIMSFOSS
ARENDAL
FLEKKEFJORD
GURSKEN
GURSKEN
RAUFOSS
GJ@VIK
SM@LA
STAVANGER
DRAMMEN
HOKKSUND
MONGSTAD
LEKSVIK
KAPP
LEVANGER
L@RENSKOG
STAVANGER
S£BPVAGEN
MO | RANA

44

14
22
22
35
44

17
10

51
18

56
11
16
10
13

16
23
30
18
102
12

10
94
24
15
13
70

16
17

16
56
284

959493715
959493715
959493715
959493715
919799064
923363459
826088672
985215294
918533745
952783297
914781213
914781213
914781213
982668387
911400332
899543912
917788243
958565356
963151632
916997663
916997663
985426813
984963890
982392098
986173617
994744429
912572536
986908277
993646601
918346651
958783108
958035306
983436943
980955338
814780422
814780422
899328892
992880295
924317183
998432839
932480751
986926909
968247379
953049724

894262982
994262904
916459416
972227935
871999732
923555927
926118692
985264104
971840552
973231766
923718346
971745541
973144588
974092417
974078090
971747897
917854432
972233196
972297925
921455704
919428368
974138816
985003300
974009099
971751274
973064606
971925590
973148788
993787515
971810440
980465896
972328782
972171786
973486675
973133519
973133527
999526942
881104822
980329461
998446562
872123512
971783443
976712986
971745517



Rana Industriterminal AS

Randaberg Industries AS

Rapp Bomek AS avd Bodg

Raufoss Aluminium AS

Raufoss Technology AS

Rauma Ullvarefabrikk AS avd Rauma
Regulator AS

Retronic AS

Ringsaker Industriservice AS

Rupro AS

Rgros Metall AS

Re@ros Produkter A/S

Rgros Tweed AS

SafeClean AS avd Hgyanger

Saferoad Traffic AS Hovedkontor
Salsnes Filter AS avd Produksjon
Sandvik Teeness AS

Sarens AS

Satema AS avd Moelv

Scansense AS

Seas Fabrikker AS

Seilmaker Iversen AS avd Produksjon
Selstad AS avd Malgy

Selstad AS avd Uskedalen

Semco Maritime AS avd Hangytangen
Servogear AS

SG Armaturen AS

Sias AS

Siemens Energy AS avd OMC Trondheim
Simek AS

Simona Stadpipe AS Avd Stadtlandet
Skala Fabrikk AS

Skarpenord AS

Skarvik AS

Skriverform AS

Slipen Mekaniske AS

Solstrand Verft AS

Solund Verft AS

Speira AS Avd Holmestrand

Sperre Air Power AS

Spilka Industri AS

Stadler Service Norway AS Avd Bergen
Stadyard AS

Stansefabrikken Fredrikstad AS

8601
4070
8012
2830
2830
6310
5257
7820
2390
7332
7374
7374
7374
6995
2607
7817
7452
7714
2390
3179
1528
5918
6700
5463
5310
5420
4790
3157
7037
6250
6750
7080
3660
8300
2635
8805
6393
6924
3080
6057
6013
5257
6710
1630

MO | RANA
RANDABERG
BOD®
RAUFOSS
RAUFOSS
VEBLUNGSNES
KOKSTAD
SPILLUM
MOELV
LBKKEN VERK
RPROS

RPROS

RPROS
KYRKJEB@
VINGROM
SALSNES
TRONDHEIM
STEINKJER
MOELV
ASGARDSTRAND
MOSS
FREKHAUG
MAL@Y
USKEDALEN
HAUGLANDSHELLA
RUBBESTADNESET
LILLESAND
BARKAKER
TRONDHEIM
STORDAL
STADLANDET
HEIMDAL
RIUKAN
SVOLVAR
TRETTEN
SANDNESSJ@EN
TOMREFJORD
HARDBAKKE
HOLMESTRAND
ELLINGS@Y
ALESUND
KOKSTAD
RAUDEBERG
GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD

46
22
33
106
134
20

11
24
16
12

10
19
10
60

28
16
17

31

10
24

15
41

20
50
10
24

29
10
14
252
26
23
19
16

952913646
946812250
922047774
912445313
971234288
915318681
915335209
966106867
928053911
928891275
985564752
992169133
923250182
884620112
890729142
960750535
951487074
991786783
856457192
985573905
915769209
910109723
937029349
937029349
947313533
980414159
958560931
976879406
915826946
959057478
981928652
950803169
937773609
970983449
935395682
980987779
993270873
985882053
975934578
961479142
916155808
920234984
997810961
920232078

972191604
971754966
971993766
873071052
983192653
971755512
971755865
972321494
972307653
971759402
971760850
971760893
971744812
981026918
972043303
974070383
972127280
991811796
974115042
985600201
971605316
973167383
973065165
919253576
985816735
980501965
972229377
972427942
873104422
972245011
981959280
971665041
971811781
971766875
971802529
972081140
971770805
976729609
974833972
971771429
971771496
920770843
997822706
989386883



Stansefabrikken Products AS avd Fredrikstad 1630 GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD 6 878646762 873117222

Stantek AS 2212 KONGSVINGER 6 929186249 971772328
Stavanger Mekaniske AS avd Notberget 4029 STAVANGER 30 990629846 990713650
Steertec Raufoss AS 2830 RAUFOSS 64 982250773 982308984
Steinkjer Mekaniske AS 7725 STEINKJER 22 975907244 972284793
Stena Recycling AS avd Frogner 2016 FROGNER 13 983594506 983658520
Stena Recycling AS avd Kristiansand 4623 KRISTIANSAND S 9 983594506 971715316
Stena Recycling AS avd Moss 1534 MOSS 19 983594506 988312339
Stena Recycling AS avd Skien 3739 SKIEN 6 983594506 971716088
Stena Recycling AS avd Stavanger 4070 RANDABERG 23 983594506 973201255
Stena Recycling AS avd Torvastad 4260 TORVASTAD 14 983594506 971765666
Stiftelsen Bredalsholmen Dokk & Fartgyvernsenter 4623 KRISTIANSAND S 18 966563273 873732822
Storvik A/S 6600 SUNNDALS@RA 58 992027576 973173219
Storvik Mosjgen AS 8663 MOSJ@EN 12 928978559 921837925
STS-Isonor AS Avd Drammen 3048 DRAMMEN 8 991750282 988345156
STS-Isonor AS Avd Skien 3735 SKIEN 28 991750282 971928131
STS-Isonor AS Avd 6 Sandnes 4313 SANDNES 10 991750282 917062382
Stgrksen Rustfri Industri AS 5179 GODVIK 9 990631727 971775807
Survitec Safety Solutions Norway AS avd Service Alesund 6009 ALESUND 16 916068530 986742751
Svetek AS 8803 SANDNESSJI@EN 9 979438656 974206056
Sylinderakutten AS 2380 BRUMUNDDAL 6 984861141 984885512
Sylvsmidja AS 5704 VOSS 56 914302307 973166670
Sgve AS 3830 ULEFOSS 14 953510413 971896884
T.N. Vangs Mek. Verksted AS 7670 INDER@Y 30 886998422 871787352
Teknotherm Marine AS 1788 HALDEN 16 996386805 996423492
Tepas Industrier AS 2420 TRYSIL 15 965878823 972376280
Th Marthinsens Sglvvarefabrikk AS 3117 T@NSBERG 17 914186803 973139045
The Switch Marine Drives Norway AS Avd Sagvag 5410 SAGVAG 8 917129436 817859852
Thune Produkter Raufoss AS 2830 RAUFOSS 16 920956548 975050025
TKS Agri AS 4355 KVERNALAND 18 923444637 925191884
Tokvam AS 2840 REINSVOLL 19 979746156 971884789
Topro Elektronikk AS 2816 GJ@VIK 34 919501707 914585627
Topro Industri AS avd Mekanisk Gjgvik 2816 GJ@VIK 78 914561973 914622263
Tratec Halvorsen AS 4484 (YESTRANDA 19 920659179 920669344
Tromsg Mekaniske AS 9018 TROMS® 22 983519520 983529542
Tronrud Engineering Moss AS 1599 MOSS 26 944420649 971603720
Trosvik Industri AS 3940 PORSGRUNN 56 999080669 971829095
Trox Auranor Norge AS avd Brandbu 2770 JAREN 108 976699963 974134209
TTC Norge AS 1859 SLITU 18 947473697 971607491
Tysse Mek Verksted AS 5284 TYSSEBOTNEN 20 933973891 971801247
Ulefos AS avd Kongsberg 3616 KONGSBERG 22 981083032 973134760
Ulefos AS avd Ulefos 3830 ULEFOSS 95 981083032 972424978
Ulefos Brug AS 3830 ULEFOSS 21 938317828 974070944

Ulefoss Skap AS 3830 ULEFOSS 8 916482388 971785888



Ulstein Verft AS

Umoe Advanced Composites AS
Umoe Mandal AS

Uniengineering AS avd Hordaland
UPM Service Norge AS

Uptime International AS avd Avaldsnes
Uvdal Maskinfabrikk AS

Vaagland Batbyggeri AS

Vard Group AS Avd Brattvag

Vard Group AS Avd Langsten

Vard Group AS Avd Sgviknes

VBK AS

Vegsund Slip AS

Verkstedpartner AS

Vestland Korrosjon AS

Vik @rsta AS Avd Vik i Sogn

Vik @rsta AS Avd @rsta

Vikan Sveis AS

Viknaslipen AS

Voith Hydro AS avd Fredrikstad

Vonin Refa AS avd Produksjon Finnsnes
Vonin Refa AS avd Rep Rossvoll
Vonin Refa AS avd salg Tromsg
Weldteam AS

Wenaas Workwear AS avd Sentrallager
West Team AS

Westcon Helgeland AS

Westcon Yard AS - Westcon Karmsund
Westcon Yards Florg AS

Westcontrol Robertson AS

Windsor Door AS

Zinus AS

@glaend System AS avd Klepp
@stlandske Lettmetall AS

@veraasen AS

6065
4515
4515
5215
3040
4262
3632
6683
6270
6393
6280
3185
6023
7018
5353
6893
6152
8030
7900
1630
9306
9322
9010
6280
6386
5179
8700
4291
6900
4370
5680
5420
4353
2406
2816

ULSTEINVIK
MANDAL
MANDAL
LYSEKLOSTER
DRAMMEN
AVALDSNES
UVDAL
VAGLAND
BRATTVAG
TOMREFJORD
SBVIK
SKOPPUM
ALESUND
TRONDHEIM
STRAUME
VIK | SOGN
@RSTA

BOD@
RARVIK
GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD
FINNSNES
KARLSTAD
TROMS@
SBVIK
MANDALEN
GODVIK
NESNA
KOPERVIK
FLOR®
EGERSUND
TYSNES
RUBBESTADNESET
KLEPP STASJON
ELVERUM
GJ@VIK

59
19
85

92
10
24
17
43
93
43

24

17
34
105

18
17
21
12

20

23
24
49
25
30
13
45
21
52

912447561
991862692
947419501
998200865
929400445
997466233
942652968
947621467
980100820
980100820
980100820
984712995
962299652
882137902
925977985
985001952
985001952
961792428
980775941
980982637
985500770
985500770
985500770
918450424
976502132
993369993
942313365
930720313
940748585
993141496
929087461
920777821
985748128
928738302
985645566

873172142
991980059
974189941
920272908
929615034
997520157
972093432
971786884
971670045
971725850
971779489
979341202
971787899
982188148
926018264
980320677
974109611
972271551
980835170
971639873
973061763
918062181
873061782
971810785
973247131
972053228
985512337
894766522
973118641
973165046
973164201
920904165
973151800
971940492
985652171



